
Saturday 4pm Sunday 8am
Dec 8 6pm Grossheim Family

Dec 13-14 Butler Family Wiesner Family

Dec 20-21 Jerry Neuser Johanek & Marcelle

Dec 24-25 Cisler and Johanek Haag Family
Dec 27-28 Grossheim Family Haag Family

Dec 31 4pm Grossheim Family
Jan 3-4 Owen Cisler Beth Grossheim

Jan 10-11 Butler Family Wiesner Family
Jan 17-18 Dan Becker Johanek & Marcelle
Jan 24-25 Grossheim Family Haag Family

Jan 31-Feb 1 Owen Cisler Beth Grossheim
Feb 7-8 Butler Family Wiesner Family

Butler 920-973-4489 jbutler3989@gmail.com
Fix fixK17@gmail.com

Grossheim 920-366-8606 sara.Grossheim@yahoo.com

Cisler cisler5@charter.net

Haag lahaag8@gmail.com
Johanek 920-901-2135 djohanek@hotmail.com

Kowalski 920-683-1713 nskkowalski@charter.net

Marcelle Amarcelle152@gmail.com
Wiesner Jason 920-979-4559 or Linsay 920-573-5857

Dan Becker 920-684-3909 dabecker1@charter.net

Jerry Neuser 920-242-3940 germar.uvd@gmail.com
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